May 22 2024 (14:50) India Rail Info 1

Bathinda - Jaipur Passenger Special (UnReserved)/04703 - Pass - NWR
SDLP/Sadulpur Junction to JP/Jaipur Junction
8h 40m - 282 km - 27 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 BTI Bathinda Junction 03:45 1 1 0 56 |207 |NR

2 |SGF |Sangat 04:03 04:05 2m |0 |1 17 |71 |203 [NWR
3 |MBY |Mandi Dabwali 04:21 04:26 5m |0 |1 36 |86 NWR
4  |SGRA |(Sangaria 04:47 04:49 2m |0 |1 66 |39 NWR
5 HMH |Hanumangarh Junction  |05:30 05:35 5m (0 |1 92 |26 |184 [NWR
6 |HMO |Hanumangarh Town 05:50 05:52 2m |0 |1 99 |67 [183 |[NWR
7 |TIBI  |Tibi 06:07 06:09 2m (0 |1 116 |62 |190 |[NWR
8 TLI Tulwara Jhil 06:18 06:20 2m (0 |1 125 |56 [191 |INWR
9 |ENB |Ellenabad 06:31 06:33 2m (0 |1 135 [58 |194 |NWR
10 |KNNA |Khinaniyan 06:46 06:48 2m |0 |1 148 |60 |195 |NWR
11 |NHR |Nohar 07:07 07:09 2m (0 |1 167 |37 |196 |NWR
12 |SHRG |Sri Ramgarh Halt 07:26 07:27 m |0 |1 177 1115 |196 |[NWR
13 |GAMI |Gogameri 07:35 07:37 2m |0 |1 192 |76 |198 [NWR
14 |TSD Tahsil Bhadra 07:48 07:50 2m |0 |1 206 |82 (202 [NWR
15 |AUS  |Anupshahr 08:04 08:06 2m (0 |1 226 |65 (204 |NWR
16 |SDMK |Sidhmukh 08:15 08:17 2m |0 |1 235 |56 (203 |NWR
17 |[SDLP |Sadulpur junction 08:55 09:25 30m 1 271 |47 NWR
18 |RMB |Rampura Beri 10:02 10:04 2m (0 |1 300 (14 NWR
19 |LHU [Loharu Junction 11:30 11:35 5m |04 |1 321 |24 NWR
20 [BOTR |Bhavdhari 11:49 11:50 m |0 |1 326 |77 NWR
21 |[SRGH |Surajgarh 11:59 12:01 2m (1 |1 338 |69 (297 |NWR
22 |CRWA |Chirawa 12:11 12:13 2m |1 |1 349 |42 (319 |INWR
23 [NRKE |Nari Khetri 12:22 12:23 im |0 |1 356 |62 NWR
24 |RSH Ratan Shahr 12:31 12:32 Tm |1 1 364 |78 NWR
25 (JJN Jhunjhunu 12:43 12:45 2m (1 |1 378 |63 NWR
26 [NUA |Nua 12:56 12:57 m |1 |1 390 |81 NWR
27 |DOB |Dundlodh Mukundgarh [13:08 13:10 2m (1 |1 405 |46 NWR
28 |BWPL |Balwantpura Chelasi 13:18 13:19 m |0 |1 411 |44 NWR
29 [NWH |Nawalgarh 13:25 13:27 2m (1 |1 415 |68 NWR
30 |JDD |Jerthi Dadhia 13:39 13:40 m |0 |1 429 |55 NWR
31 |[SIKR |Sikar Junction 13:55 14:00 5m |2 |1 443 [59 429 |[NWR
32 |GIO |Goriyan 14:14 14:15 Tm (0 |1 457 |51 NWR
33 [RNIS |Ranolishishu 14:21 14:22 im |0 |1 462 |63 NWR
34 |PLSN |Palsana 14:30 14:32 2m |1 |1 470 |75 NWR
35 |[BOTI |Baori Thikria 14:41 14:42 im |0 |1 481 |48 NWR
36 |SNTH |Sonthaliya 14:48 14:49 m |0 |1 486 |11 NWR
37 |RGS [Ringas Junction 15:27 15:30 3m |1 |1 493 |70 NWR
38 |COD |Chhota Gudha 15:40 15:41 m |0 |1 504 |55 NWR
39 |GND |Govindgarh Malikpur 15:51 15:53 2m (1 |1 514 |46 NWR
40 [LHW [Loharwara 16:00 16:01 m |0 |1 519 |36 NWR
41 |COM |Chomun Samod 16:10 16:12 2m |1 |1 524 |32 NWR
42 |BHG |Bhaton Ki Gali 16:23 16:24 Tm |0 |1 530 |77 NWR
43 |NDH ([Nindhar Benar 16:33 16:34 m |1 |1 542 |11 NWR
44 |DKBJ [Dahar Ka Balaji 17:15 17:18 3m (1 |1 549 |4 NWR
45 |JP Jaipur Junction 18:05 0 1 553 |- 428 |INWR

May 22 2024 (14:50) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



